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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6 SM Junior - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes I77gl77[7ﬂ'lll7§
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Tempo gara
Po.1-#111 TERRANEO N. 14:12.351
1 m e 1242157732 72,811
2 1:23.423 +00.397 12:44:21.155 72,066
3 1:23.817 +00.791  12:45:44.972 71,728
4 1:25.057 +02.031  12:47:10.029 70,682
5 1:25.368 +02.342 12:48:35.397 70,425
6 1:24.992 +01.966  12:50:00.389 70,736
7 1:25.538 +02.512 12:51:25.927 70,285
8 1:25.577 +02.551  12:52:51.504 70,253
9 1:26.326 +03.300 12:54:17.830 69,643
10 1:27.557 +04.531 12:55:45.387 68,664
Diff. Pri
Po.2-#12 LAPADULA L. +17.900
1 1:26.586 +00.906  12:43:00.348 69,434
2 1:25.680 --mmmemee 12:44:26.028 70,168
3 1:26.395 +00.715 12:45:52.423 69,587
4 1:26.684 +01.004  12:47:19.107 69,355
5 1:26.664 +00.984 12:48:45.771 69,371
6 1:26.926 +01.246  12:50:12.697 69,162
7 1:27.675 +02.995  12:51:40372 68,571
8 1:27.481 +01.801 12:53:07.853 68,723
9 1:26.941 +01.261  12:54:34.794 69,150
10 1:28.493 +02.813 12:56:03.287 67,938
Diff. Primo
Po. 3 - #76 BROSSA A. +2 Laps
1 1:47.825 +02.295 12:43:21.826 55,757
2 m e 12:45:07.356 56,970
3 1:46.990 +01.460 12:46:54.346 56,192
4 1:48.745 +03.215  12:48:43.091 55,285
5 1.47.915 +02.385  12:50:31.006 55,711
6 1:48.249 +02.719 12:52:19.255 55,539
7 1:47.688 +02.158  12:54:06.943 55,828
8 1:50.542 +05.012 12:55:57.485 54,387

Fastest lap: 1:23.026
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